

---

## MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 95241181

---

Data publicarii	25.03.24	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.213,45 RON - 3.213,45 RON

---

Descriere: CLEMA SUSTINERE TIP BARCUTA BUC 20.000 5.0420 = 100.84 CIB MONOFAZAT MARE BUC 20.000 8.4035 = 168.07 CIB MONOFAZAT MIC BUC 20.000 4.0335 = 80.67 BEC T 30W LUNUS BUC 8.000 37.8150 = 302.52 BEC T 28W BRAYTON BUC 7.000 20.1686 = 141.18 BEC T 30W QUARK BUC 100.000 24.2017 = 2420.17

---